

CS No. 319/21
MOHD. MEHARBAN Vs. MOHD.IDRISH

24.11.2022

Present: Ms. Annu Arora, Ld. Counsel for counter claimant.
Sh. Kuldeep Gola, learned counsel for non counter claimant.

List with connected matter, on **11.01.2023**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
24.11.2022 pk