

CS319/21

MOHD. IDRISH Vs. MOHD. MEHARBAN

04.03.2024

Present: Ms. Anu Arora, Ld Counsel for counter-claimants/plaintiff along with counter-claimants/plaintiff.  
Sh. Kuldeep Gola, Ld Counsel for the defendant.

Put up with connected case on 15.05.2024.

(KAPIL KUMAR)  
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
04.03.2024