

CS 319/21  
MOHD. IDRISH Vs. MOHD. MEHARBAN

07.11.2024

Present: Ms. Annu Arora, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.  
Sh. Sumit Kumar, Ld. proxy counsel for defendant.

Put up with the connected matter on 28.01.2025 & 30.01.2025.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
07.11.2024