

CS 319/21  
MOHD. IDRISH Vs. MOHD. MEHARBAN

01.06.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiff.  
Ld. counsel for defendant.

Put up with connected case on 27.07.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
01.06.2026